R.J. Enterprise

22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032
Ewing #22
Start 10-28-2013
1 soil 1 Finish 11-3-2013
3 clay/rock 4
97 lime 101
188 shale 289
19 lime 308
50 shale 358
31 lime 389
32 shale 421 set20° 77
27 lime 448 ran 818.8° 2 7/8
8 shale 456 cemented to surface 78 sxs
7 lime 483
96 shale 559
2 lime 561
222 shale 783
3 sandy shale 786 show
10 oil sand 796 good show
7 shale 803

20 lime 823 T.D.




